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Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

 
 

496/ 

UP-144 / 

2021-

2022 

Nand Lal Prabhu 

Devi Professional 

Institute Vill 

Alapur Head Post 

Office Barabanki 

Dist Barabanki 225 

001  

 

PCI – 1418 

 

D.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3
rd

 

year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

2. Extension of approval upto 2021-

2022 academic session for 60 

admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.Pharm  

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

497/ 

UP-145 / 

2021-

2022 

Nandini College 

Vill Turkauli Post 

Nawabganj Distt 

Gonda 271303 /  

 

PCI – 1420 

D.Pharm 

 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-

2022 academic session for 60 

admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

498/ 

UP-146 / 

2021-

2022 

Neelkanth College 

Of Pharmacy Nh 

58 Near Svbp 

Agriculture 

University 

Modiputam Meerut  

 

PCI – 1440 

D.Pharm 

 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-

2022 academic session for 60 

admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

499/ 

UP-147 / 

2021-

2022 

NGI College Of 

Pharmacy Meerut 

Neelkanth Institute 

Of Engineering & 

Technology Nh 58 

Near Svbp 

Agriculture 

University 

Modipuram Meerut  

 

PCI – 1449 

D.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3
rd

 

year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

2. Extension of approval upto 2021-

2022 academic session for 60 

admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 

 

B.Pharm  

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 
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Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

500/ 

UP-148 / 

2021-

2022 

NIMT Institute Of 

Medical And 

Paramedical 

Sciences 41 

Knowledge Park 1 

Pari Chowk 

Greater Noida 201 

300  

 

PCI – 1458 

 

D.Pharm 

 

 

 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-

2022 academic session for 60 

admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

501/ 

UP-149 / 

2021-

2022 

Nirmala Devi 

Pharmacy College 

Nayansand 

Gaurabadshahpur 

Jaunpur 222 133 / 

PCI – 1466 

1. Extension of approval upto 2021-

2022 academic session for 60 

admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 

2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2
nd

 

year for 100 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 100 admissions in 2021-

2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

 (Already approved for 100 admission 

in 1st year.) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

B.Pharm  

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

 

 

 

 

 


