Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

496/ UP-144 / 2021- 2022	Nand Lal Prabhu Devi Professional Institute Vill Alapur Head Post Office Barabanki Dist Barabanki 225 001 PCI – 1418 D.Pharm B.Pharm		Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3 rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). Extension of approval upto 2021- 2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
497/ UP-145 / 2021- 2022	Nandini College Vill Turkauli Post Nawabganj Distt Gonda 271303 / PCI – 1420 D.Pharm		Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
498/ UP-146 / 2021- 2022	Neelkanth College Of Pharmacy Nh 58 Near Svbp Agriculture University Modiputam Meerut PCI – 1440 D.Pharm		Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
499/ UP-147 / 2021- 2022	NGI College Of Pharmacy Meerut Neelkanth Institute Of Engineering & Technology Nh 58 Near Svbp Agriculture University Modipuram Meerut PCI – 1449 D.Pharm B.Pharm	2.	Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3 rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow

Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

			D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
500/ UP-148 / 2021- 2022	NIMT Institute Of Medical And Paramedical Sciences 41 Knowledge Park 1 Pari Chowk Greater Noida 201 300 PCI – 1458 D.Pharm	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
501/ UP-149 / 2021- 2022	Nirmala Devi Pharmacy College Nayansand Gaurabadshahpur Jaunpur 222 133 / PCI – 1466	 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2nd year for 100 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 100 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). (Already approved for 100 admission in 1st year.) 	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow